

DIVERSE

I.D.: 65666541

Data publicarii	28.01.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.644,40 RON - 1.644,40 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta 4006209809297 SURUB SCHELA 10X160 10,000 BUC 9,24 92,40 5949004614064 SFOARA PP 10MM ALB/ALBASTR/ROSU 106103 010AAR 30,000 ML 4,62 138,60 4006209627587 DIBLU UX12X70 NYLON 62758 11,000 BUC 1,68 18,48 4006209806562 SET FIXARE OBIECTE 10X140 SANITARE WD 2,000 SET 12,61 25,22 5905061068271 MANUSI 85 XL FORTE MOI 1512-850010 10,000 BUC 6,72 67,20 4021163107593 ROBINET COLT 1/2-1/2 COMFORT 48052170 11540073 10610116 10,000 BUC 19,33 193,30 6420347001777 REDUCTIE PP 50-40MM TERAPLAST 3,000 BUC 3,36 10,08 5947041004183 SIFON+VENTIL 11/4 32/40 8056/V40 1,000 BUC 10,08 10,08 2010082601062 BATERIE 8090 B12 BUC MON T MICA 500064 5,000 BUC 47,90 239,50 2010082601116 BATERIE 8090 D25 PERETE MON T LUNGA 500069 1,000 BUC 78,99 78,99 4133638132181 FURTUN DUS 2M 9,000 BUC 35,29 317,61 2100000077052 FURTUN DUS METAL FLEX 150 CM AGEMETAL 1,000 BUC 23,53 23,53 5907536603048 LAVOAR PRESIDENT 60CM K08-010 1,000 BUC 129,41 129,41 5907536603055 PIEDESTAL PRESIDENT B K08-011 1,000 BUC 100,00 100,00 5907536603055 PIEDESTAL PRESIDENT B K08-011 2,000 BUC 100,00 200,00 1.644,40
